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SHOW JUMPING 29th MARCH 2024

APPROX START TIMES

Un-paid entries that have not contacted us to arrange payment have been deleted to allow others to compete.

A quick course walk has been added half way through the 70cms to allow those also competing in the 80cms to arrive later.

Order Nun Order Status Class

18750
18812
18842
18830
18842

Completed
On hold

Completed
Completed
Completed

Class 1 - 30cms
Class 1 - 30cms
Class 1 - 30cms
Class 1 - 30cms
Class 1 - 30cms

Order Nun Order Status Class

18812
18750
18843
18798
18766
18670
18602
18826

18584
18782
18760

On hold

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed

Class 2 - 40cms
Class 2 - 40cms
Class 2 - 40cms
Class 2 - 40cms
Class 2 - 40cms
Class 2 - 40cms
Class 2 - 40cms
Class 2 - 40cms

Class 2 - 40cms
Class 2 - 40cms
Class 2 - 40cms

Order Nun Order Status Class

18804
18782
18760
18584

18803

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

On hold

Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms

Class 3 - 50cms

Time
09:00
09:03
09:06
09:09
09:12

09:27
09:30
09:33
09:36
09:39
09:42
09:45
09:48
09:51
09:54
09:57
10:00

10:25
10:27
10:30
10:32
10:35
10:37

Rider

Daisy Dooher
Aliyah Woolery
Angus Hulse

Olivia Johnson
Jack Hulse

Rider

Aliyah woolery
Daisy Dooher
Jack Hulse

Tilly Binns
Imogen Wilkinson
Maci jones
Charles Edwards

Olivia Johnson

Jocelyn Wright

Tyga lily
Elouise jenkinson

Rider

Tiah duce

Tyga lily

Elouise jenkinson

Jocelyn Wright

Tiah Duce

Horse
Junior
Ozzie

James
Penny

Dexter

Horse

Ozzie

Junior

Dexter

Helgwym Winnie
Baby

Midnight

Frankie

Rupert

Strawberry
Shirley
Herbie

Horse

Joseph
Shirley
Herbie

Strawberry

The peach kid

Section
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Section
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Junior
Junior

Junior

Section
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Junior



18783

18803
18752
18694
18752
18556
18602
18765
18791
18812
18798
18803

Order Nun Order Status

18760
18787
18602
18556
18803
18812
18798
18791
18765
18752
18752

18801
18754
18694
18640
18617
18584

18550
18628
18663
18749
18759
18826
18768
18789
18599

Completed

On hold

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
On hold

Completed
On hold

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
On hold

On hold

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Class 3 - 50cms

Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms

Class

Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms

Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms

Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms

10:40
10:42
10:45
10:47
10:50
10:52
10:55
10:57
11:00
11:02
11:05
11:07
11:10

11:35
11:37
11:40
11:42
11:45
11:47
11:50
11:52
11:55
11:57
12:00
12:02
12:05
12:07
12:10
12:12
12:15
12:17
12:20
12:22
12:25
12:27
12:30
12:32
12:35
12:37
12:40
12:42

Jj milner

Tiah Duce

Lucy Welch
Lillie-Mae Cheadle
Sophie Welch

Kadi Gethin
Ava-Leigh edwards
Isabella Tongue
Freya Petterson
Aliyah Woolery
Kiera Binns

Tiah Duce

Rider

Elouise jenkinson
Tyga lily
Ava-Leigh Edwards
Kadi Gethin

Tiah duce

Aliyah Woolery
Kiera Binns

Freya Petterson
Isabella Tongue
Lucy Welch
Sophie Welch

Georgia

Adriana Coupe
Lillie-Mae Cheadle
Amy Dean-Archer
Anna

Genevieve Wright

Georgia Hayward
Reina English
Kate rose

Mary Donaldson

Caroline Clayton-Wright

Chloe Durnall
Dottie Waring

Beatrice Meredith-Mahn

Kerren Brazier

2

Marley

The peach kid
Colville Squishy
Blossom

Mello Moments

Swanlow Better B Lucky

Rolo

Flash alfie
Magnificent Mabel
Diamond

Hanmere Accapella

Little miss May

Horse
Herbie
Shirley

Rolo

Swanlow Better B Lucky

Little miss may
Diamond

Hanmere Accapella
Magnificent Mabel
Flash Alfie

Colville Squishy

Mello Moments

Rain

GLOSTER Glitter
Blossom

Red hot toddie
Sparky

Molly

Lemon Drizzle
Jazzamatazz
Macanuo
Pixie
Maximus
Rupert

Annie

Daisy

PJ

Junior

Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Section
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior

Junior

Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Senior



Order Nun Order Status Class

18789
18550
18759
18749
18524
18628
18599
18826
18768

18808
18778
18771
18763
18762
18751

18676
18669
18664
18640

18584
18667
18677
18691
18695
18745
18785
18812
18785
18786
18792
18793
18794
18802
18761
18805

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Processing
On hold

Processing
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms

Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms

Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms

13:07
13:10
13:12
13:15
13:17
13:20
13:22
13:25
13:27
13:30
13:32
13:35
13:37
13:40
13:42
13:45
13:47
13:50
13:52
13:55
13:57
14:00

14:02
14:12
14:15
14:17
14:20
14:22
14:25
14:27
14:30
14:32
14:32
14:35
14:37
14:40
14:42
14:45
14:47
14:50

Rider

Beatrice Meredith-Mahn
Georgia Hayward
Caroline Clayton-Wright
Mary Donaldson

Kate rose

Reina English

Kerren Brazier

Chloe Durnall

Dottie Waring age 11

Demi

Natalie Lee

Katie Dyer

Ella Riley

Antonio Mcintosh

Sereca Hayes-Jones

Lola Quibell
Esme Theobald-thomas
Donna Archer

Amy Dean-Archer

Horse

Daisy

Lemon Drizzle
Maximus
Pixie
Macanuo
Jazzamatazz
PJ

Rupert

Annie

Mal

Bertie

Perthog Sparky
Jacob
Adventure bay

Bouncer

Ozzie
Ringo
Southfieldtorr
Red hot toddie

QUICK COURSE WALK (10 mins)

Genevieve Wright
Megan Farrington
Ann gregory

Leila Jean

Martha Ellis

Taylor Perry

Eva Roberts

Tia Tushingham
Ffion Hughes

Jess Bailey

Layla brookes
Amber Sultan-Grout
Lindsay Haste
Stacey Smith
Charlotte Hammond
Katie-Belle Calladine

Poppy
Connor

DJ

Fantastic Ffion
Ashgrove flash jack
Greenwing Goldust
Bambi

Rex

Ruben

Road Master Duke
Hugo

Storm

Archie

Tiger bay

Jewels

Ray the Handyman

Section
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior

Senior

Junior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior



18807
18850
18831
18764

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms

Order Nun Order Status Class

18764
18812
18794
18584
18667
18677
18691
18695
18745
18761
18785
18785
18786
18792
18793
18831

18802
18805
18807

18747
18668

18679
18675
18828
18828

Completed
On hold

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Processing
Processing
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms

Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms

Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms

Order Nun Order Status Class

18850
18679
18675
18828
18828
18804

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Class 7 - 90cms
Class 7 - 90cms
Class 7 - 90cms
Class 7 - 90cms
Class 7 - 90cms

£10 non merm Class 7 - 90cms

14:52
14:55
14:57
15:00

15:25
15:27
15:27
15:30
15:32
15:35
15:37
15:40
15:42
15:45
15:47
15:50
15:52
15:55
15:57
16:00
16:02
16:05
16:07
16:10
16:12
16:15
16:17
16:20
16:22
16:25
16:27
16:30
16:32

16:55
16:57
17:00
17:02
17:05
17:07

Demi smith
Ruth Minton
Amelia

Sarah pointon

Rider

Sarah pointon

Tia tushingham
Lindsay Haste
Genevieve Wright
Megan Farrington
Ann Gregory
Jasmine steel
Martha Ellis

Taylor Perry
Charlotte Hommond
Eva Roberts

Ffion Roberts
Jessica Bailey

layla brookes
Amber Sultan-Grout

Amelia

Stacey Smith
Katie-Belle Calladine

Demi smith

Rosie Brown
Rachel Batt

Thomas Colley
Gil Holman
Emily Power

Charlotte Power

Rider

Ruth Minton
Thomas Colley
Gil Holman
Emily Power
Charlotte Power

Katie bowen

4

Big Red
Margo
Frank

Mickey

Horse

Mickey

Rex

Archie

Poppy

Connor

DJ

Fantastic Ffion
Ashgrove flash jack
Greenwing Goldust
Jewels

Bambi

Ruben

Road Master Duke
Hugo

Storm

Frank

Tiger bay
Ray the Handyman
Big Red

Gary
Chester

Forty Winks iv
Cook the Books
Connolly Rocket
Rodney Trotter

Horse

Blue

Forty winks iv
Cook the Books
Connolly Rocket
Rodney Trotter
Hopton

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Section
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior

Section
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Senior



18796

Completed

Class 7 - 90cms

17:10

Zsa-Zsa Rowland

penton kite

Senior

18796

Completed

Class 8 - 1.00m

17:25 |Zsa-Zsa Rowland

penton kite

Senior




