

SHOW JUMPING 29th MARCH 2024 APPROX START TIMES

Un-paid entries that have not contacted us to arrange payment have been deleted to allow others to compete.

A quick course walk has been added half way through the 70cms to allow those also competing in the 80cms to arrive later.

Order Num	Order Status	Class	Time	Rider	Horse	Section
18750	Completed	Class 1 - 30cms	09:00	Daisy Dooher	Junior	Junior
18812	On hold	Class 1 - 30cms	09:03	Aliyah Woolery	Ozzie	Junior
18842	Completed	Class 1 - 30cms	09:06	Angus Hulse	James	Junior
18830	Completed	Class 1 - 30cms	09:09	Olivia Johnson	Penny	Junior
18842	Completed	Class 1 - 30cms	09:12	Jack Hulse	Dexter	Junior
Order Num	Order Status	Class		Rider	Horse	Section
18812	On hold	Class 2 - 40cms	09:27	Aliyah woolery	Ozzie	Junior
18750	Completed	Class 2 - 40cms	09:30	Daisy Dooher	Junior	Junior
18843	Completed	Class 2 - 40cms	09:33	Jack Hulse	Dexter	Junior
18798	Completed	Class 2 - 40cms	09:36	Tilly Binns	Helgwym Winnie	Junior
18766	Completed	Class 2 - 40cms	09:39	Imogen Wilkinson	Baby	Junior
18670	Completed	Class 2 - 40cms	09:42	Maci jones	Midnight	Junior
18602	Completed	Class 2 - 40cms	09:45	Charles Edwards	Frankie	Junior
18826	Completed	Class 2 - 40cms	09:48	Olivia Johnson	Rupert	Junior
			09:51			
18584	Completed	Class 2 - 40cms	09:54	Jocelyn Wright	Strawberry	Junior
18782	Completed	Class 2 - 40cms	09:57	Tyga lily	Shirley	Junior
18760	Completed	Class 2 - 40cms	10:00	Elouise jenkinson	Herbie	Junior
Order Num	Order Status	Class		Rider	Horse	Section
18804	Completed	Class 3 - 50cms	10:25	Tiah duce	Joseph	Junior
18782	Completed	Class 3 - 50cms	10:27	Tyga lily	Shirley	Junior
18760	Completed	Class 3 - 50cms	10:30	Elouise jenkinson	Herbie	Junior
18584	Completed	Class 3 - 50cms	10:32	Jocelyn Wright	Strawberry	Junior
			10:35			
18803	On hold	Class 3 - 50cms	10:37	Tiah Duce	The peach kid	Junior

18783	Completed	Class 3 - 50cms	10:40	Jj milner	Marley	Junior
10703	Completed	Class 5 Section	10:42	Symmer	Walley	James
18803	On hold	Class 3 - 50cms	10:45	Tiah Duce	The peach kid	Junior
18752	Completed	Class 3 - 50cms	10:47	Lucy Welch	Colville Squishy	Senior
18694	Completed	Class 3 - 50cms	10:50	Lillie-Mae Cheadle	Blossom	Junior
18752	Completed	Class 3 - 50cms	10:52	Sophie Welch	Mello Moments	Senior
18556	Completed	Class 3 - 50cms	10:55	Kadi Gethin	Swanlow Better B Lucky	
18602	Completed	Class 3 - 50cms	10:57	Ava-Leigh edwards	Rolo	Junior
18765	Completed	Class 3 - 50cms	11:00	Isabella Tongue	Flash alfie	Junior
18791	Completed	Class 3 - 50cms	11:02	Freya Petterson	Magnificent Mabel	Junior
18812	On hold	Class 3 - 50cms	11:05	Aliyah Woolery	Diamond	Junior
18798	Completed	Class 3 - 50cms	11:07	Kiera Binns	Hanmere Accapella	Junior
18803	On hold	Class 3 - 50cms	11:10	Tiah Duce	Little miss May	Junior
					,	
Order Num	Order Status	Class		Rider	Horse	Section
18760	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	11:35	Elouise jenkinson	Herbie	Junior
18787	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	11:37	Tyga lily	Shirley	Junior
18602	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	11:40	Ava-Leigh Edwards	Rolo	Junior
18556	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	11:42	Kadi Gethin	Swanlow Better B Lucky	Junior
18803	On hold	Class 4 - 60cms	11:45	Tiah duce	Little miss may	Junior
18812	On hold	Class 4 - 60cms	11:47	Aliyah Woolery	Diamond	Junior
18798	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	11:50	Kiera Binns	Hanmere Accapella	Junior
18791	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	11:52	Freya Petterson	Magnificent Mabel	Junior
18765	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	11:55	Isabella Tongue	Flash Alfie	Junior
18752	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	11:57	Lucy Welch	Colville Squishy	Senior
18752	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:00	Sophie Welch	Mello Moments	Senior
			12:02			
18801	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:05	Georgia	Rain	Senior
18754	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:07	Adriana Coupe	GLOSTER Glitter	Senior
18694	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:10	Lillie-Mae Cheadle	Blossom	Junior
18640	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:12	Amy Dean-Archer	Red hot toddie	Senior
18617	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:15	Anna	Sparky	Senior
18584	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:17	Genevieve Wright	Molly	Junior
			12:20			
18550	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:22	Georgia Hayward	Lemon Drizzle	Junior
18628	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:25	Reina English	Jazzamatazz	Senior
18663	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:27	Kate rose	Macanuo	Senior
18749	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:30	Mary Donaldson	Pixie	Senior
18759	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:32	Caroline Clayton-Wright	Maximus	Senior
18826	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:35	Chloe Durnall	Rupert	Senior
18768	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:37	Dottie Waring	Annie	Junior
18789	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:40	Beatrice Meredith-Mahn	Daisy	Junior
18599	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:42	Kerren Brazier	PJ	Senior

Order Num	Order Status	Class		Rider	Horse	Section
18789	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:07	Beatrice Meredith-Mahn	Daisy	Junior
18550	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:10	Georgia Hayward	Lemon Drizzle	Junior
18759	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:12	Caroline Clayton-Wright	Maximus	Senior
18749	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:15	Mary Donaldson	Pixie	Senior
18524	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:17	Kate rose	Macanuo	Senior
18628	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:20	Reina English	Jazzamatazz	Senior
18599	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:22	Kerren Brazier	PJ	Senior
18826	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:25	Chloe Durnall	Rupert	Senior
18768	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:27	Dottie Waring age 11	Annie	Junior
			13:30			
18808	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:32	Demi	Mal	Senior
18778	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:35	Natalie Lee	Bertie	Senior
18771	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:37	Katie Dyer	Perthog Sparky	Senior
18763	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:40	Ella Riley	Jacob	Junior
18762	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:42	Antonio Mcintosh	Adventure bay	Senior
18751	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:45	Sereca Hayes-Jones	Bouncer	Senior
		Class 5 - 70cms	13:47			
18676	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:50	Lola Quibell	Ozzie	Junior
18669	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:52	Esme Theobald-thomas	Ringo	Senior
18664	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:55	Donna Archer	Southfieldtorr	Senior
18640	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:57	Amy Dean-Archer	Red hot toddie	Senior
			14:00			
			14:02	QUICK COURSE WALK	(10 mins)	
			14:12			
18584	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	14:15	Genevieve Wright	Рорру	Junior
18667	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	14:17	Megan Farrington	Connor	Senior
18677	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	14:20	Ann gregory	DJ	Senior
18691	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	14:22	Leila Jean	Fantastic Ffion	Senior
18695	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	14:25	Martha Ellis	Ashgrove flash jack	Junior
18745	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	14:27	Taylor Perry	Greenwing Goldust	Junior
18785	Processing	Class 5 - 70cms	14:30	Eva Roberts	Bambi	Junior
18812	On hold	Class 5 - 70cms	14:32	Tia Tushingham	Rex	Senior
18785	Processing	Class 5 - 70cms	14:32	Ffion Hughes	Ruben	Junior
18786	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	14:35	Jess Bailey	Road Master Duke	Senior
18792	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	14:37	Layla brookes	Hugo	Senior
18793	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	14:40	Amber Sultan-Grout	Storm	Junior
18794	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	14:42	Lindsay Haste	Archie	Senior
18802	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	14:45	Stacey Smith	Tiger bay	Senior
18761	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	14:47	Charlotte Hammond	Jewels	Senior
18805	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	14:50	Katie-Belle Calladine	Ray the Handyman	Senior

18807	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	14:52	Demi smith	Big Red	Senior
18850	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	14:55	Ruth Minton	Margo	Senior
18831	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	14:57	Amelia	Frank	Senior
18764	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	15:00	Sarah pointon	Mickey	Senior
					,	
Order Nun	Order Status	Class		Rider	Horse	Section
18764	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	15:25	Sarah pointon	Mickey	Senior
18812	On hold	Class 6 - 80cms	15:27	Tia tushingham	Rex	Senior
18794	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	15:27	Lindsay Haste	Archie	Senior
18584	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	15:30	Genevieve Wright	Рорру	Junior
18667	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	15:32	Megan Farrington	Connor	Senior
18677	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	15:35	Ann Gregory	DJ	Senior
18691	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	15:37	Jasmine steel	Fantastic Ffion	Senior
18695	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	15:40	Martha Ellis	Ashgrove flash jack	Junior
18745	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	15:42	Taylor Perry	Greenwing Goldust	Junior
18761	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	15:45	Charlotte Hammond	Jewels	Senior
18785	Processing	Class 6 - 80cms	15:47	Eva Roberts	Bambi	Junior
18785	Processing	Class 6 - 80cms	15:50	Ffion Roberts	Ruben	Junior
18786	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	15:52	Jessica Bailey	Road Master Duke	Senior
18792	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	15:55	layla brookes	Hugo	Senior
18793	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	15:57	Amber Sultan-Grout	Storm	Junior
18831	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	16:00	Amelia	Frank	Senior
			16:02			
18802	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	16:05	Stacey Smith	Tiger bay	Senior
18805	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	16:07	Katie-Belle Calladine	Ray the Handyman	Senior
18807	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	16:10	Demi smith	Big Red	Senior
		Class 6 - 80cms	16:12			
18747	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	16:15	Rosie Brown	Gary	Senior
18668	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	16:17	Rachel Batt	Chester	Senior
			16:20			
18679	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	16:22	Thomas Colley	Forty Winks iv	Senior
18675	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	16:25	Gil Holman	Cook the Books	Senior
18828	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	16:27	Emily Power	Connolly Rocket	Junior
18828	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	16:30	Charlotte Power	Rodney Trotter	Junior
			16:32			
	Order Status			Rider	Horse	Section
18850	Completed	Class 7 - 90cms	16:55	Ruth Minton	Blue	Senior
18679	Completed	Class 7 - 90cms	16:57	Thomas Colley	Forty winks iv	Senior
18675	Completed	Class 7 - 90cms	17:00	Gil Holman	Cook the Books	Senior
18828	Completed	Class 7 - 90cms	17:02	Emily Power	Connolly Rocket	Junior
18828	Completed	Class 7 - 90cms	17:05	Charlotte Power	Rodney Trotter	Junior
18804	£10 non mem	Class 7 - 90cms	17:07	Katie bowen	Hopton	Senior

18796	Completed	Class 7 - 90cms	17:10	Zsa-Zsa Rowland	penton kite	Senior
Order Num	Order Status	Class		Rider	Horse	Section